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Chief Timekeeper

AWD Forced Induction Sedans
10 Trent Nolan
99 Noel Caplet
16 John Burrowes
3 Cameron Bolt
119 David Harris
Sports Sedans — One Class
101 Gavin Taylor
59 Daryl Morton
75 Ross Mackay

Richard Mattea

Mitsubishi Mirage
Subaru Liberty
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Skyline 350GT
Subaru WRX

Volkswagen Golf
Morris Cooper S
Ford Escort Mk 1

Historic Sports & Racing Cars — One Class

14 Vyvyan Black
49 Donald Webster

Lotus Elan Plus 2
MG TD

Production Sports Cars — Up to 2000cc

68 Gregory King

26 Peter Andrews

96 Adam Shipway

56 Stephen Callaghan

Toyota MR2
MG MGF
Mazda MX-5
MG B

Production Sports Cars — 2001cc & over

4 Bruce Simpson
18 Paul Dalitz
78 Bill Black
45 John Samios

5 Flavio Paggiaro

2 Trent Humphries

Porsche 934 Rep.
Porsche 991 GT3
Porsche 911
Porsche 911

MG MGB GT V8
Porsche Cayman

Improved & Series Production Cars — 2001cc & over

35 Kenneth Graham
135 Pauline Graham
9 Terrence Scharf

Datsun 1600 SSS
Datsun 1600 SSS

Nissan Skyline

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

2014
1969
1987

2014
Year

2017 Queensland Interclub Challenge
Round 6 - Mount Cotton Hillclimb
MG Car Club of QId. Inc.

Official Provisional Results

Weather:
Run Start Time:

Rego Club
RTDC
HSCCQ
HRCC
NBCC
S032 BGG SCCSA
Rego Club
VWDCQ
MGCCQ
MGCCQ
Rego Club
LCQ
567 SYF MGCCQ
Rego Club
793 WZN MGCCQ
285 GVU MGCCQ
MMX-5CQ
302 HYU MGCCQ
Rego Club
POR 934 PCQ
PCQ
27 JED PCQ
911 XMX PCQ
MGCCQ
LOK 100 PCQ
Rego Club
HSCCQ
HSCCQ
HSCCQ

Fine Fine Fine Fine Fine Fine Fine Fine
9:00 9:45 10:28 11:05 11:49 13:02 13:28 14:08
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8
48.34 47.33 46.82 46.35 DNF DNR DNR DNR
48.45 47.82 47.06 47.23 47.54 47.47 DNR DNR
47.92 53.03" 48.02 47.55 48.57 47.25 47.65 DNF
49.63 48.89 47.94 48.11 48.24 48.03 49.52 DNR
51.69 52.30 54.07 50.88 51.18 52.11 49.35 DNR
50.90 49.68 47.45 46.86 47.51 DNR DNR DNR
52.68 49.08 48.34 48.35 48.49 50.70 DNF DNF
51.16 DNR DNR 56.08 DNR DNR DNR DNR
57.83 57.16 57.69 55.68 56.94 56.73 57.55 56.84
DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
56.58 53.27 53.47 53.20 53.05 53.22 53.09 DNR
59.89 53.21 53.40 53.74 55.24 54.10 58.03 DNR
56.08 54.14 56.45 53.65 53.96 53.84 DNR DNR
60.25 59.36 59.23 59.42 60.22 59.13 60.92 59.94
75.10 DNR 48.17 47.42 47.47 DNR DNR DNR
51.50 50.15 48.38 49.17 49.12 47.83 48.33 DNR
50.24 48.38 48.15 49.39 DNR DNR DNR DNR
DNF 52.54 51.16 50.60 51.17 DNR DNR DNR
52.34 51.45 51.29 51.46 51.73 51.77 53.28 56.48
60.87 56.64 55.68 55.57 DNR DNR DNR DNR
46.95 46.34 46.14 45.12 DNR DNR DNR DNR
47.86 47.77 47.64 DNF DNR DNR DNR DNR
51.99 51.92 50.69 51.02 51.98 52.42 52.31 51.42

Page 1 of 2

Best

46.35
47.06
47.25
47.94
49.35

46.86
48.34
51.16

55.68

53.05
53.21
53.65
59.13

47.42
47.83
48.15
50.60
51.29
55.57

45.12
47.64
50.69

30th September 2017

Place in
Class
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Place
Overall

14
18

17
25

34

27
28
29
38

11
13
15
21
26
33

12
23



Road Registered Cars — Up to 2000cc

7 Phillip Dalton
111 Harry Doling
322 Daniel Zeimer
188 Karl Reinke
17 Audrei Vishnershii
881 Joanne Reinke

Honda Civic
Toyota Levin BZR
Toyota Corolla
Hyundai Excel
Alfa Romeo 156
Hyundai Excel

Road Registered Cars — 2001cc & over

15 Pedro Tan
77 Robert Bowers
52 Lindsay Derriman
11 Rick Catania
Clubman Sports Cars — One Class
53 Dick Reynolds
168 Shane Murphy
95 Jon Young
Superkarts
50 Brian Wild
Racing Cars — Up to 1300cc
88 Entrant: Harold Von Rappard
Driver: Michael Von Rappard
174 Martin Egglesfield
46 Chris Johns
44 Chris Lake

Honda Civic
Subaru Liberty
Alfa Romeo Mito
BMW 135i

Caterham Super 7
Lotus 7
Caterham Super 7

PVP Superkart

Dallara Hayabusa
OMS Hornet
Empire 001

Suzuki Escargot

Year

1996
2002
1996
Year
1995

2009

2009

Year

Year

Year

2009
2007

Rego
FOE 000
632 XAD
732 VIY
5J0J0
841 XEK
5J0J0

Rego
310 XGJ

605 XBW
0QIK1
Rego
092 MUG
68 LSS
070 CAT
Rego

Rego

Club
HSCCQ
IWMAC
HSCCQ
MGCCQ
AROCAQ
MGCCQ
Club

FIAT
BMWCQ
Club
LCQ
LCQ
LCQ
Club
QSscC
Club

MGCCQ
MGCCQ
MGCCQ
MGCCQ

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8
51.15 50.39 49.69 53.74 50.40 DNR DNR DNR
50.48 50.28 50.01 50.06 50.47 50.16 51.27 50.01
53.81 54.26 54.16 53.93 53.91 55.06 54.93 DNR
59.95 58.30 58.64 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
61.44 58.82 59.32 59.45 58.59 58.90 60.20 59.74
60.55 61.64 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
65.51 59.34 57.45 56.19 54.97 55.12 63.81 55.59
57.11 56.63 55.97 55.56 56.02 55.78 57.48 57.31
59.61 58.84 59.77 59.23 58.51 58.98 DNR DNR
DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
50.43 48.33 48.71 48.34 48.40 48.94 48.30 49.11
54.25 52.52 53.32 51.81 51.27 50.87 51.07 50.67
52.01 51.18 51.90 51.40 51.08 51.23 DNR DNR
50.79 48.31 54.55 47.79 49.37 47.41 DNR DNR
39.00 38.43 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
41.95 41.47 41.10 42.01 42.63 42.32 DNR DNR
49.36 46.41 44.53 45.43 46.87 DNR DNR DNR
48.76 46.42 47.88 47.09 48.90 47.06 48.30 46.56
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Place in
Class

Best
49.69
50.01
53.81
58.30
58.59
60.55
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54.97
55.56
58.51

w N e

48.30
50.67
51.08

47.41 1

38.43
41.10
44.53
46.42
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~ -5 Second penalty

Place
Overall

19
20
30
35
37
39

31
32
36

16
22
24

10
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